HBS-814GH, 8" x 14" Horizontal
Geared Head Bandsaw

Product Images

Short Description

JET HBS-814GH 8"x14" Geared Head Horizontal Bandsaw (414466)
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Additional Information

Stock Number

Bed Height (In.)

Blade Speeds (SFPM)

Blade Wheel Diameter (In.)
Drive

Model Number

Motor (HP)

Overall Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)
Prop 65

Rectangle at 45 Degrees (In.)
Rectangle at 90 Degrees (In.)
Round at 45 Degrees (In.)
Round at 90 Degrees (In.)
Vise Swivels (Deg.)

Warranty

Weight (Lbs.)

Gross Weight

JT9-414466

26

135, 197, 256

12

Geared Head
HBS-814GH

1 HP, 115/230V, 1Ph
51-1/2 x 18-1/8 x 44
Cancer and Reproductive Harm
6-1/2x6and 2 x7
14x8and 2x 14
6-1/2

8

45°

2 Year

287

342.0
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